
GAME SUMMARY
Skonto Arena EVENT DATE FRI 12 MAY 2006 START TIME 12:15 END TIME 14:52

ITA - KAZ 3-2 (1-0, 0-2, 2-0)

Spectators Referee Linesmen
3193 VINNERBORG Marcus (SWE) GARSJO Pal (NOR), NOVAK Milan (SVK),

Team Statistics

Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 11:9 10:11 2:10 07:35 : 02:00 1:0 0:0
2 0:2 18:7 7:20 10:0 00:00 : 07:35 0:2 0:0
3 2:0 6:6 8:6 2:16 03:33 : 03:47 1:0 0:0

TOT 3:2 35:22 25:37 14:26 11:08 : 13:22 2:2 0:0

1st Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Goalkeeper 00:00 ITA 29 MUZZATTI Jason
Goalkeeper 00:00 KAZ 35 OGURESHNIKOV Sergey
Penalty 00:42 02:42 ITA 2 min. 14 LORENZI Carlo - Slashing
Penalty 05:15 05:30 KAZ 2 min. 18 SHAFRANOV Konstantin - Slashing
Goal 05:30 1:0 ITA PP1 21 BUSILLO Giuseppe 50 BORGATELLO Christian

34 CIRONE Jason
ITA 15 21 26 29 34 50
KAZ 32 35 36 43 52

Penalty 05:55 07:55 KAZ 2 min. 26 SAVENKOV Andrey - Kneeing
Penalty 11:02 13:02 KAZ 2 min. 23 PCHELYAKOV Andrey - Interference
Penalty 16:20 18:20 KAZ 2 min. 32 ZARZHITSKIY Nikolay - Hooking
Penalty 17:40 19:40 KAZ 2 min. 64 ARGOKOV Artyom - Tripping

2nd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Penalty 26:25 28:24 ITA 2 min. 28 de TONI Manuel - Hooking
Goal 28:24 1:1 KAZ PP1 25 SAMOKHVALOV Andrey 7 LITVINENKO Alexey KAZ 7 16 18 23 25 35

ITA 3 9 14 29 71

Penalty 30:12 32:12 ITA 2 min. 50 BORGATELLO Christian - Hooking
Penalty 32:04 33:35 ITA 2 min. 22 MARGONI Stefano - Interference
Goal 33:35 1:2 KAZ PP1 11 ZHAILAUOV Talgat 17 KORESHKOV Alexandr

64 ARGOKOV Artyom
KAZ 11 12 17 19 35 64
ITA 6 8 11 28 29

Penalty 34:04 36:04 ITA 2 min. 9 de BETTIN Giorgio - Hooking
Penalty 39:47 41:47 ITA 2 min. 6 STRAZZABOSCO Michele - Tripping

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name_of_Assistant's_/_Action_Description
Goal 44:55 2:2 ITA EQ 21 BUSILLO Giuseppe 26 HELFER Armin ITA 21 24 26 29 50 71

KAZ 11 16 17 19 35 64

Penalty 50:11 50:16 KAZ 2 min. 26 SAVENKOV Andrey - Highsticking
Goal 50:16 3:2 ITA PP1 26 HELFER Armin 21 BUSILLO Giuseppe ITA 21 24 26 29 34 50

KAZ 2 8 10 16 35

Penalty 51:05 53:05 ITA 2 min. 8 RAMOSER Florian - Interference
Penalty 55:00 57:00 KAZ 2 min. 52 KOLEDAYEV Alexey - Interference
Penalty 56:28 58:28 KAZ 2 min. 11 ZHAILAUOV Talgat - Checking from

behind
Penalty 58:28 60:00 KAZ 10 min. 11 ZHAILAUOV Talgat - Misconduct
GK out 60:00 ITA 29 MUZZATTI Jason
GK out 60:00 KAZ 35 OGURESHNIKOV Sergey

Goalkeeper Records

Team : ITA - Italy Team : KAZ - Kazakhstan

No. Name SOG SVS MIP

29

35

MUZZATTI Jason

TRAGUST Thomas

37

0

35

0

60:00

0:00

No. Name SOG SVS MIP

41

35

MEDVEDEV Roman

OGURESHNIKOV Sergey

0

25

0

22

0:00

60:00
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1 TAMBULOV Sergey 0 0 0:00

Game Statistics
Team : ITA (blue)

Shots

No. Pos. Name G A PIM
3 D TREVISANI Carter 0 0 0

14 D LORENZI Carlo 0 0 2

21 F BUSILLO Giuseppe 2 1 0

24 F MOLTENI Andrea 0 0 0

34 F CIRONE Jason 0 1 0

6 D STRAZZABOSCO Michele 0 0 2

8 D RAMOSER Florian 0 0 2

9 F de BETTIN Giorgio 0 0 2

22 F MARGONI Stefano 0 0 2

71 F ANSOLDI Luca 0 0 0

11 F FONTANIVE Nicola 0 0 0

15 F FELICETTI Luca 0 0 0

26 D HELFER Armin 1 1 0

28 F de TONI Manuel 0 0 2

50 D BORGATELLO Christian 0 1 2

7 D EGGER Alexander 0 0 0

18 F BUSTREO Paolo 0 0 0

80 F CHELODI Enrico 0 0 0

29 GK MUZZATTI Jason

35 GK TRAGUST Thomas

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 1

2 2 0 0 4 1

1 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

2 0 4 0 6 1

0 4 0 0 4 0

0 0 3 0 3 1

1 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Head Coach : GOULET Michel

Team : KAZ (white)
Shots

No. Pos. Name G A PIM
11 F ZHAILAUOV Talgat 1 0 12

12 D KOVALENKO Oleg 0 0 0

17 F KORESHKOV Alexandr 0 1 0

19 F KORESHKOV Yevgeniy 0 0 0

64 D ARGOKOV Artyom 0 1 2

7 F LITVINENKO Alexey 0 1 0

16 D BLOKHIN Yevgeniy 0 0 0

18 F SHAFRANOV Konstantin 0 0 2

23 F PCHELYAKOV Andrey 0 0 2

25 F SAMOKHVALOV Andrey 1 0 0

32 F ZARZHITSKIY Nikolay 0 0 2

36 F SPIRIDONOV Andrey 0 0 0

43 D PUPKOV Yevgeniy 0 0 0

52 D KOLEDAYEV Alexey 0 0 2

81 F KRASNOSLABOTSEV Vadim 0 0 0

2 D MAZUNIN Yevgeniy 0 0 0

8 F TROCHSHINSKIY Andrey 0 0 0

10 F BELYAYEV Maxim 0 0 0

26 D SAVENKOV Andrey 0 0 4

48 F STARCHENKO Roman 0 0 0

41 GK MEDVEDEV Roman

35 GK OGURESHNIKOV Sergey

1 GK TAMBULOV Sergey

1 2 3 OT TS +/-
1 3 1 0 5 -1

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 1 -1

0 1 0 0 1 -1

0 0 0 0 0 -1

0 3 1 0 4 0

2 1 0 0 3 -1

0 3 0 0 3 0

1 0 2 0 3 0

2 1 0 0 3 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1 0

1 1 1 0 3 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 1 0

0 3 0 0 3 0
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Head Coach : MYSHAGIN Nikolay

Group Relegation G

R Team G W T L GF : GA PTS

1 ITA 1 1 0 0 3 : 2 2

2 DEN 1 0 1 0 3 : 3 1

2 SLO 1 0 1 0 3 : 3 1

4 KAZ 1 0 0 1 2 : 3 0

DEN KAZ SLO ITA

DEN MON 15 MAY/16:15 3 :3 SAT 13 MAY/16:15

KAZ MON 15 MAY/16:15 SAT 13 MAY/16:15 2 :3

SLO 3 :3 SAT 13 MAY/16:15 MON 15 MAY/16:15

ITA SAT 13 MAY/16:15 3 :2 MON 15 MAY/16:15

Legend
A Assists AVG Average time on ice per shift D Defence
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal EQ Equal strength
F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper
GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots
L Number of games lost No Jersey number OT Overtime
Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals
PS Penalty shot PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player
SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHF Number on shifts SHG Shorthanded goals
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves T Number of games tied
TOT Total time on ice TPP Time on power play TS Total shots by player
W Number of games won +/- Net results of positive and negative

participation
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